January-2024

Generate time 2024-01-31 11:51:19 (BST)

Murarai ???? ??? Mess

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 9,941.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 202.00
Meal Charge 49.21
Total Meal Cost 9,941.00
Total Deposit 9,941.00
Total Other Cost 3,600.00
Reserve -3,600.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
Kalishankar Sir 42.00 2,066.94 1,785.00 600.00
PRATIM GHOSH 46.00 2,263.79 1,735.00 600.00
Rajkumar Barik 37.00 1,820.88 2,715.00 600.00
Shantanu Kar 50.00 2,460.64 3,156.00 600.00
Sourav Sinha 7.00 344.49 480.00 600.00
Subrata Rishi 20.00 984.26 70.00 600.00

Members

Name

Total Cost
2,666.94
2,863.79
2,420.88
3,060.64

944.49

1,584.26

Join date

Due
-881.94
-1,128.79
294.12
95.36
-464.49

-1,514.26



Name

PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
Sourav Sinha
Subrata Rishi
Kalishankar Sir
Shantanu Kar

Total

Name

PRATIM GHOSH
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
Shantanu Kar
Shantanu Kar
Kalishankar Sir
Shantanu Kar

PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
Shantanu Kar
Sourav Sinha

Subrata Rishi

Date

2024-01-31
2024-01-29
2024-01-29
2024-01-28
2024-01-25
2024-01-24
2024-01-24
2024-01-24
2024-01-23

2024-01-22

Deposit

Meal Purchases

Product

vegetables and Fish
chicken and grocery
vegetables and Fish
fish and vegetables
vegetables and Fish
grocery and vegetables
meat and grocery
coffee & milk

fish and grocery

paneer

Amount

1735

2715

480

70

1785

3156

9941

2023-10-02

2023-05-22

2023-06-15

2023-11-01

2023-06-19

2023-08-29

Amount

155

290

100

130

105

225

490

145

280

90



PRATIM GHOSH
Shantanu Kar
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalishankar Sir
Kalishankar Sir
Subrata Rishi
Kalishankar Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
Rajkumar Barik
Rajkumar Barik
Shantanu Kar
Shantanu Kar
PRATIM GHOSH
Shantanu Kar
Kalishankar Sir
Rajkumar Barik
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalishankar Sir
Shantanu Kar
PRATIM GHOSH
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalishankar Sir
Kadishankar Sir
Shantanu Kar

Shantanu Kar

2024-01-22

2024-01-21

2024-01-21

2024-01-20

2024-01-20

2024-01-19

2024-01-18

2024-01-16

2024-01-16

2024-01-16

2024-01-15

2024-01-13

2024-01-11

2024-01-10

2024-01-10

2024-01-09

2024-01-09

2024-01-08

2024-01-08

2024-01-08

2024-01-08

2024-01-06

2024-01-06

2024-01-05

2024-01-05

2024-01-04

2024-01-04

2024-01-03

2024-01-02

2024-01-02

vegetables,papad
vegetables and Fish
egg 30 pc

groceries

paneer 300g
vegetables and Fish
vegetables and Fish
groceries

vegetables and Fish
eggs 20 pc

Desi chicken(6400)
fish and vegetables
vegetables

rice, vegetable

fish

vegetables and Fish
desi chiken & mustered oil
vegetables and Fish
gas-1kg

LPG cylinder

LPG cylinder delivery charge
paneer

vegetables

vegetables and grocery
chicken,soap

amul milk

egg 30 pis

vegetables and Fish
grocery

fish and vegetables

95

220

205

638

90

70

165

495

295

140

300

100

80

220

55

215

595

180

80

1000

30

100

72

400

170

95

210

250

361

195



Shantanu Kar

Sourav Sinha

Shantanu Kar

2024-01-02

2024-01-02

2024-01-01

chicken

groceries

180

480

150

Total

vegetables and Fish

9941

Name
Kalishankar Sir
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
Subrata Rishi
PRATIM GHOSH

Sourav Sinha

Name

Subrata Rishi
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Date

2024-01-17

2024-01-17

2024-01-17

2024-01-17

2024-01-17

2024-01-17

Total

2024-01-31

Breakfast

0

2024-01-30

Breakfast

0

0

Product

cook's Fees

cook's Fees

cook's Fees

cook's Fees

cook's Fees

cook's Fees

Lunch

Lunch

Amount

3600

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Subrata Rishi
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Subrata Rishi

Shantanu Kar

Name
Subrata Rishi

Shantanu Kar

Name

Subrata Rishi
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Subrata Rishi
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

2024-01-29

Breakfast

2024-01-28

Breakfast
0
0
2024-01-26
Breakfast
0
0

2024-01-25

Breakfast

2024-01-24

Breakfast

2024-01-23

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
2 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1



Name
Shantanu Kar
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Shantanu Kar
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Subrata Rishi
Shantanu Kar
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Subrata Rishi
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Breakfast

2024-01-22

Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-01-21
Breakfast

0

2024-01-20

Breakfast

0

2024-01-19

Breakfast
0

0

2024-01-18

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Rajkumar Barik

PRATIM GHOSH

Name
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik

PRATIM GHOSH

Name
Sourav Sinha

Shantanu Kar

Name

Shantanu Kar

2024-01-17

Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-01-16
Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-01-15
Breakfast
0
0

2024-01-14
Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-01-13
Breakfast
0
0

2024-01-12
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sourav Sinha
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sourav Sinha
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Shantanu Kar

Rajkumar Barik

2024-01-11

Breakfast

0

2024-01-10

Breakfast

0

2024-01-09

Breakfast

0

2024-01-08

Breakfast

0

2024-01-07

Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Subrata Rishi
Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sourav Sinha

2024-01-06

Breakfast

2024-01-05

Breakfast

2024-01-04

Breakfast

2024-01-03

Breakfast

2024-01-02

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shantanu Kar
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Subrata Rishi
Shantanu Kar

Kalishankar Sir

2024-01-01

Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Dinner



